

ALL KIDS MEALS COME WITH A **FREE CORDIAL  
DRINK & SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM FOR DESSERT**

~~~~~ **PIZZAS** ~~~~~

**MARGOT 5**

Mozzarella & basil (v)

**TONI 5.5**

Spicy pepperoni & mozzarella

**ALOHA 5.5**

Pulled ham hock, mozzarella & caramelised pineapple

~~~~~ **POTS** ~~~~~

**MAC & CHEESE 4**

Macaroni pasta in a cheese sauce - why not? (v)

**PULLED BRISKET LASAGNE 6**

Pulled beef in ragu sauce, bechamel & layers of pasta

~~~~~ **ICE-CREAMS** ~~~~~

**MADAGASCAN VANILLA** (gf)

**MILK CHOCOLATE** (gf)

**STRAWBERRIES & CREAM** (gf)

Food allergies - If you require information about the ingredients we use, please ask our staff before ordering.  
Fish & poultry dishes may contain bones. Gluten free products are prepared in a kitchen where gluten is present,  
subsequently we can never guarantee it is 100% gluten free. All menu items are subject to availability. Prices are  
in pounds sterling & include VAT, at the current rate. (v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (gf) gluten free